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10 Fairhill Cres
Parkwoods  Toronto  ON  M3A 1N6 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $1,295,500  
Sq Ft: n/a  
Bedrooms: 3 + 2  
Bathrooms: 2  
Building Type: House  
Style: Detached  
Storeys: 1  
Exterior Finish: Brick  
Land Size: 42 x 106.51 Feet  
Basement: Finished, Walk-Up  
Heating: Forced Air Gas

Rare Raised-Bungalow With Family+Low.Lev. Addition. 
Beautifully Updated Throughout; Roof '18, 100 Amps, 
Furnace '07, Cac '07, Wood Burning Fp, M/F Fam Rm, 
I/G Concrete Pool, Hot Tub '14, Walk-Out Lower Level 
To Garage & Walk-Up To Pool, Updated Windows, New 
Wall-To-Wall Broadloom, Front Yard Irrigation.

Come, Entertain And Enjoy!.

Elfs, Wndw Covs (Excl Lv Rm), S/S Fridge, S/S Dbl 
Oven, B/I S/S Dw, B/I S/S Micro, Master Br Wardrobe 
& Storage Unit, Washer, Dryer, I/G Pool & Equip. Hot 
Tub & Equip., 3 Grdn Sheds, Cac, Gb&E, 2 Gar Dr 
Rmts. Hot H20 (R)

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 937-2731
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